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521
40L
71D
75N
48C
02C
10
997
91K

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

01 - Femme 19 ans et plus

Nom

SOUCAZE Catherine
FRANCOIS Maurane
MARCO Monica
LEWINTRE Marie
HERRERO Julie
BLEVIN Laura
GUESNET Julie
BADIANO Valentine
DELESCLUSE  Astrid
FORCE Cassandra
PAROT Floriane
PRAUD Anne

LE BRUN Julie
LEGER
DORIENT Jessica
NIVAUX Pauline
CHARRIERE Pauline
CHEVROTON Sarah
MARTEL Laurine
ZYDLOWSKI
KOEL Elisene

Juliana

Sandrine
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Club

Soues

Petit Couronne
Mours Romans
Lumbres
Pernes les Fontaines
Tregueux
Massy
Campsas
Evreux BMX
Orcines

Petit Couronne
Aizenay
Nogent le Roi
Le Tréport
Eragny

Vire

Calais
Draguignan
Chabeuil
Eragny
Bicross 2000

Place
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V27

126
125
125
126
V27
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6

Points

31
27
23
21
19
17
16
11
11
11
11
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36P
73
24F
26D
39Q
04v
55P
98D
98D
17B
45L
47
21S
S59P
64
46P
79L
98R
90P
22B
05R
46V
83B
27S
47H
38B

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

02 - Homme 30 +

Nom

PAUL Anthony
MARIE  Julien
FRAPPESAUCE Cédric
DELESCLUSE Quentin
QUEMARD Vincent
VANDEPUTTE Steeve
PIERRU Martial
DOREMUS Timothée
DUBOIS
BALU Aurélien
LAMAUD  Frédéric
MORAND  Yoann
SUBILEAU Emmanuel
PASI Gilles

MELIN  Romain
PINSON Franck
LEISER Dominique
REY Arnaud

PRAUD Gregory
BROCHU  Thibaud
RINGOT Xavier
VASSELET  Guillaume
BEAUMONT Stéphane
SOL Jean Jerome
HERNANDEZ Yves
BALLON Benjamin

Jérome

06-juil -13
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Club

Tregueux
Evreux BMX
Pierrelatte
Montivilliers
Tregueux
Roncq

Lumbres
Montmélian

St Quentin
Chantepie
Canejan BMX Club
St Etienne

La Romagne
Eragny

BMX

Pau BMX Club
Troyes

La Garde

BMX La Rochelle
Cholet

Roncq
Bertranges BMX
Tonneins
CESAR BIKE
Liévin

Vire

Place
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125
5
125
V27
8
126
126
1/2 8
1/2 8
V27
145
14 6
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
M
M5
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Points

34
29
28
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
14
13
12
11
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61B
65C
09E
38G
58B
30B
34B
44B
82T
47T
65B
37D
99H
83L
18
97
93S
91C
59K
70P

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

02 - Homme 30 +

Nom

BARBIER Thomas
CARPENTIER Rémy
ERIAVAC Christophe
GUEHENEUC Pierre
BEAUVAIS Jerome
BERNARD Patrick
BORIE Edouard

BOUNAB
THIVOLLE Yannick

THOMAS Jean Camille
BROCARD Julien

DOLINSKI  Christophe
HUYGHUES BEAUFOND
LECLAIRE Vincent

MERRAH Harvey

MOUSSIKIAN  Grégory
SCHNEIDER Alexandre
CAMILLERI
KERANDEL William
PINCHON Sébastien

Jérbme

Florian
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Club

Massy

Locmaria

Boutigny

Chantepie

Us Metro Transports
Orcines

Stade Bordelais BMX
Yzeure

Vitrolles BMX

BMX Sucy 94
Breuillet

Liévin

Chantepie

Savenay

Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Club 28
Hautepierre

Roncq

BMX Sucy 94

Petit Couronne

Place Points

M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7

M7
M7
M 8
M8
M8
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85G
96D
54P
13
17D
28K
46G
19L
20V
64L
54L
74L
70C
15D
83T
22C
62C
56D
S58F
01J
58P
03D
19H
15R
19
15S

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

03 - Homme 25/29

Nom

GALVAGNO Damien
DAUNAS Mathieu
PIERRE Julien
MALARD Damien
DAVID  Dimitri
KERKHOF  Adrien
GUIGNARD  Jimmy
LE CANN  Mickaél
VILLENEUVE Jimmy
LESTIENNE Paul
LAFARGUE Txomin
LEBON Damien
CATY Thomas
DUGAY Sylvain
TORIBIO Leny
CARDONA Florent

CARPENTIER Frédéric

DEVROE Florent
FRIOCOURT Kévin
JEULAND Benoit
POHER Olivier
DELERUE Anthony
HALLOUIN  Guillaume
ROUSSEAU
MULLER
SCREVE Jessy

Julien

Jordan
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Club

Draguignan
Canejan BMX Club
Troyes

Saintes

Roncq

Roncq
Hennebont
Brest BMX
Mios

Mours Romans
Anglet
Grenoble
Eragny

Mios

Anglet
Guipavas

BMX Sucy 94

Messigny et Vantoux

Blagnac

Vitré

Eragny
Roncq
Nogent le Roi
Machecoul

St Etienne

Troyes

Place
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125
6
7
1/2 8
V27
V27
126
125
126
1/2 8
M5
M
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
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Points

27
26
20
19
18
18
14
14
13
12
10
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Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

03 - Homme 25/29

Nom Club Place Points
05V VINCENT Jérémy Ste Maxime M 7 2
78 MEREAUX Nicolas Estrées St Denis M 8 1

FEDERATION

FRANCAISE
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84L
42D
04
45]
25R
55V
20D
11S
66D
32L
97B
27B
18J
54
38T
61C
51D
75L
96S
13B
57D
26L
83B
77S
91C
11P

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom

LEPREVOST Alexis
DUVAL
MARTEL Joris
JARRY Hugo

RAUX Benjamin
VANAQUER Paul
DAGUERRE Alexandre
SORDET Maxime
DEREL Esteban
LETACONNOUX Martin
BOTON Sylvain
BOURLOIS Thibault
JUVIN Remy

MORA Vincent
TEAOTEA Jérémy
CALLE Fabien
DAVID Rodolphe
LACEMON
SAVARIN  Thibaud
BERTIN Alexis
DORVAL Tom
LLORENS Cedric
BODIN Rémi
SIVILAY  Arnaud
CHARITAS Rudy
PERIN

Hugo

Joannice

Jordan
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Club

St Brieuc
Roncq
Chabeuil

Pays d'Alencon
St Brieuc
Draguignan
Anglet

Les Clayes sous Bois
St Brieuc
Quevert

Joué les Tours

Meyzieu

St Paul Vallée du Giers

Stade Bordelais BMX
Locmaria

Stade Bordelais BMX
Roncq

Stade Bordelais BMX
Besancon

Lempdes BMX

Bi Club Chapellois
Ste Maxime

Voisins le Btx

La Colle sur Loup
Nogent le Roi
Nogent le Roi

Place
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V27
125

5
126
V27
12 8
125
126
145
14 6
14 6
1/2 8
145
145
145
1/8 5
14 6
1/8 5
1/8 8

Points

39
34
31
28
27
27
24
23
22
22
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
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05P
69P
77B
20
51B
93B
04B
90C
85C
79G
12J
34R
77C
29F
T7F
98
17P
96G
28L
47L
49L
04
86T
14B
92F
08T

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom

PROVINI Cédric

PINELLI Tommy

BADIN LOPEZ Alexandre
MORIN Pierre

BAUDOT Nicolas

BEURET LEFEBVRE Baptiste
BOISGARD
CHOUET Kevin
CORMIER
GUESNET Michaél
JOURDAN  Quentin
RIVAT Nicolas
CONVERTINI
FIOCCA Erwan
FOUCHER Niels
MAUBRAS Kévin
POYER Anael
GONZALEZ Romain
LALLEMAND Charly
LAVIE Bastien
LEJEUNE Jerome
MARTY  Arnaud
THOMAS Maxime
BLANC Rémi
FOUERE Kévin
THERME Alexandre

Jason

Joan

Alexandre
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Club

Les Clayes sous Bois
Pierrelatte

Meyzieu

Fleurbaix

Beaune

Beaune

Theix

Golbey

Montgeron

Massy

Joué les Tours

St Paul Vallée du Giers
Lempdes BMX
Montmélian

Argentré

Guipavas

Carquefou

Anglet

Soues

BMX Sucy 94

Niort

Estrées St Denis
LONGUENESSE BMX
Olivet

Quevert

Canejan BMX Club

Place

14 6
187
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
187
1/8 8
187
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
187
1/8 8
187
187

1/8 8

M
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13
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11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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81B
99B
73C
34D
06G
72L
49
73R
72T
18B
99B
16C
12C
36D
72L
56
15R
31S
51T
75T
18C
52C
33D
06D
28D
41G

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom

BEAUFRE
BERTRAND Maxime
CORVASIER Theo
DEROIN Thomas
GIRARD Quentin
LEROY Francois
MARCHAND  Kévin
ROUSSEAU Yann
TRANCHAND  Arnaud
BARRAL Guillaume
BENARD Clément
CHAMBOREDON
CHARPENTIER Robin
DEBAILLEUL Clément
LAFFONT Corentin
MOGENOT Jacques
REMY Jules

SAN PEDRO
TAVARES
THOUIN  Arthur
CHAMPION  Thibaud
CUZIN
DAIRON Marc

DE ABREU Anthony
DUCHENE Alexandre
GASNIER Hugues

Louison

Florian

Lucas

Jordan

Julien
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Club

Caen

Chabeuil

Pennes Mirabeau
Vitré

St Paul Vallée du Giers
Lille

Anglet
Hennebont

St Etienne
Tarascon

Estrées St Denis
Pierrelatte
Montgeron
Fleurbaix

Livron

Cran Gevrier
Frontignan
Medoc BMX
Pennes Mirabeau
St Brieuc
Argentré

Gerzat

Verriéres

BMX Sucy 94
Lille

Verneuil sur Avre

Place Points

M5
M
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
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Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

04 - Homme 19/24

Nom Club Place Points
55G GEFFROY Guillaume Nogent le Roi M 7 2
41L LARQUEY Jérémy Marmande M 7 2
17L LERICHE Kévin St Quentin M7 2
19 MERON Kevin Eragny M 7 2
97B BENARD Nicolas Niort M 8 1
04R RODRIGUEZ Matthieu Bicross 2000 M 8 1

FEDERATION

06-juil -13 FRANGAISE
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Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

05 - Elite 2

Nom Club Place Points
19 GRASSIN Thomas Argentré 1 35
60 MONIER Alexis Evreux BMX 2 31
21 GAILLARD Charly Etupes 4 26
57 BERARD Thomas Lempdes BMX 3 24
02 LACOMBE Damien DN Cycles Evasion 5 21
59 VIDAL Francois Stade Bordelais BMX 1/25 21
74 BRETON Sullivan Azé 6 19
18 LUNA Kévin Freegun Dréme BMX 7 19
52 SEER Melvin BMX Club de Roncq 8 16
79 GENET Thony Canejan BMX 125 15
27 BEGUE Olivier St Denis 1/4 6 14
69 GIORDANO Jerome BMX Club des V27 14
62 BACCELLI Thomas BMX Tregueux Cotes 1/2 6 13
10 BOURGEOIS Corentin BMX Compiégne 1/4 6 13
49 CHAUVIN Arnaud Osny 1/2 8 13
22 SUYKERBUYK Kevin Massy 127 13
12 BEUCHER Marc Antoine Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 6 12
30 LE PENNEDU Jeremy St Nazaire 126 12
92 BOURGUIGNON Tom Union BMX Vaucluse 1/2 8 11
15 SOENEN William Bicross 2000 145 11
50 LEON Vincent Tregueux 1/4 6 10
07 CADIER Seébastien Lempdes BMX 145 9
33 DELDYCKE Mickael Le Tréport 145 8
64 DELEPLANCQUE Quentin Pays de la Loire BMX 1/45 8
76 DANNEELS Robin NORD BMX CLUB M 7
63 DELPORTE Kevin Acigné M 6
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01
09
66
53
13
56
68
84
85
51
11
29
61

Championnat de France
Challenge National - Massy

Nom

BOUVARD
PATE Axel
ROY Jonathan
SURRUGUE  Axel
THEUREAUX Florian
GRUN  Quentin
MARIE Sylvain
OBLED
PERSONNIER Loic
BLANCHARD Thibaut
CAPRILI
MARTINEZ Dorian
RONDOT Benjamin

Frederic

Julien

Guilhem

06-juil -13
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05 - Elite 2

Club

Redline Lyon Limonest
Touraine BMX
Evreux BMX

Pau BMX Club

Pays de la Loire BMX
Evreux BMX

Mozac

Chantepie

DN BMX Céte d'Or
BMX Club de Roncq
Mours Romans
Lempdes BMX

Besancon

Place Points

M5
M5
M5
M5
M
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
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